Images are for illustration purposes only. Consult with your local building authority1
2
The H (Handrail) Series is comprised of
the H1 (Interior Line), and H2 (Exterior
Line). The H Series is engineered and
designed for today’s clean aesthetics, and
feature  fully welded Tube Supports with a
Solid Square Stem for a more durable and

2mm
H1 Components
 # PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION (36" = 914mm • 42" = 1067mm)
 1 SSPE36BPEF Stair Bottom Post - Front.
 2 SSPE36BPEM Stair Bottom Post - Middle.
 3 SSPE36BPEB Stair Bottom Post - Back.
 4 SSPE36STLF Stair Line Post - Front.
 5 SSPE36STLM Stair Line Post - Middle.
 6 SSPE36STLB Stair Line Post - Back.
 7 SSPE36STEF Stair End Post - Front.
 8 SSPE36STEM Stair End Post - Middle.
 9 SSPE36STEB Stair End Post - Back.
 10 SSPE36STBF Stair Blank Post - Front.
 11 SSPE36STBM Stair Blank Post - Middle.
 12 SSPE36STBB Stair Blank Post - Back.
 13 SSPE36LNDE Landing End / Turn Post 36".
 14 SSPE36LNDL Landing Line Post 36".
 15 SSPE36LNDC Landing Corner Post.
 16 SSPE36LNDB Landing Blank Post.
 17 SSPE42LNDE Landing End Post 42".
 18 SSPE42LNDL Landing Line Post 42".
 19 SSPE42LNDB Blank Post 42".
3 3/16" (81)
13/16" (21)
Base Plate Cover
Optional

rectangular thread of 255mm (10"), and a min height
of 920mm (36 1/4") height for exterior stairs by using
min. 25mm (1") thick Handrail.
 ∙ Fully welded Tube Supports with a solid Square Stem,
with included Flat Handrail Attachment Plate.
 ∙ Fully welded 4" (102mm) solid cast Stainless Steel Base Plates with flat push-fit Base Plate Covers.
 ∙ Includes Large Square Glass Clips, M8x20 Stainless Steel Fasteners and flow-drilled and tapped holes in the Posts.
 ∙ 10mm (3/8") and 12mm (1/2") Gaskets included.
Glass
Thickness
10&12mm
Post Wall
Thickness
2mm
 # PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION (36" = 914mm • 42" = 1067mm)
 1 SSPEXS36SBE Stair Bottom End Post 36".
 2 SSPEXS36SL Stair Line Post 36".
 3 SSPEXS36LNL Landing Line Post 36".
 4 SSPEXS36LNE Landing End Post 36".
 5 SSPEXS36LNC Landing Corner Post 36".
 6 SSPEXS36BL Blank Post 36".
 7 SSPEXS36T42 Transition Line Post from 36" - 42".
 8 SSPEXS36TL Transition Left Post from 36" - 42".
 9 SSPEXS36TR Transition Right Post from 36" - 42".
 10 SSPEXS42LNL Landing Line Post 42".
 11 SSPEXS42LNE Landing End Post 42".
 12 SSPEXS42LNC Landing Corner Post 42".
 13 SSPEXS42BL Blank Post 42".
H2 Components
Base Plate Cover
Base Plate
Levelling Plate NOT INCLUDED

 ∙ Fully welded End Caps provide an open and
frameless look for unobstructed views.
 ∙ Fully welded 4" (102mm) solid cast Stainless Steel
Base Plates with flat push-fit Base Plate Covers.
 ∙ Includes Large Square Glass Clips, M8 x 20 Stainless
Steel Fasteners and flow-drilled and tapped holes in
the Posts.
 ∙ 10mm (3/8") and 12mm (1/2") Gaskets included.
Glass
Thickness
10&12mm
Post Wall
Thickness
2mm
 # PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION (36" = 914mm • 42" = 1067mm)
 1 SSPEFT36SBE Stair Bottom End Post 36"
 2 SSPEFT36SL Stair Line Post 36"
 3 SSPEFT36LNL Landing Line Post 36"
 4 SSPEFT36LNE Landing End Post 36"
 5 SSPEFT36LNC Landing Corner Post 36"
 6 SSPEFT36T42 Transition Line Post From 36" To 42"
 7 SSPEFT36TL Transition Left Post From 36" To 42"
 8 SSPEFT36TR Transition Right Post From 36" To 42"
 9 SSPEFT42LNL Landing Line Post 42"
 10 SSPEFT42LNE Landing End Post 42"
 11 SSPEFT42LNC Landing Corner Post 42"
 12 SSPEFT42BL Blank Post 42"
 13 SSPEFT48BLG Blank Gate Post 48" (Includes 2mm thick Sleeve)
F1 Components
Base Plate Cover
Base Plate
Levelling Plate